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8ième de finale

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt

1 65 ZECCONI YANN ESF ST LEGER LES MELEZES1 1
2 76 DUFFOURD OSCAR ESF CLUSAZ (LA) 4 4
3 215 BOUILLOT ALEXANDREESF VAL D ISERE 3 3
4 167 COLLOMB-PATTON ENZOESF CLUSAZ (LA) 2 2

1/8

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt

1 256 PASQUIER THOMASESF GRAND BORNAND (LE)2 2
2 207 PELLISSIER GABIN ESF VAL THORENS 1 1
3 242 BERTAGNOLIO FRANCKESF HOUCHES (LES) 4 4
4 224 MARCHANDET THIBAUDESF STE FOY TARENTAISE3 3

2/8

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt

1 67 SEIMETZ ADRIEN ESF CLUSAZ (LA) Dsq
2 237 GALVIN LEO ESF DEVOLUY 3 3
3 147 MATHEX CHARLESESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES1 1
4 112 VERGNAUD ROMAINESF SERRE CHE. VILLENEUVE2 2

3/8

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt

1 253 COLLOMB-PATTON LUCASESF CLUSAZ (LA) 1 1
2 152 YOUT BAPTISTE ESF MEGEVE 2 2
3 233 ESPITALLIER VINCENT ESF LIORAN (LE) 3 3
4 81 RIEUSSEC SEBASTIENESF PEISEY VALLANDRY 4 4

4/8

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt

1 165 BRIE LUCA ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE)1 1
2 122 GUILBERT ALEXIS ESF TIGNES LE LAC 2 2
3 73 OUVRIER-BUFFET LLOYDESF MENUIRES (LES) 4 4
4 77 FONFREDE FRANCOIS-XAVIERESF VAL THORENS 3 3

5/8

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt

1 70 LABERTRANDE BRICEESF VAL THORENS 4 4
2 202 VUILLERMOZ NICOLASESF VAL D ISERE 1 1
3 184 ROSTOLAN YOANNESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES2 2
4 156 DENAT JEREMY ESF PYRENEES 2000 3 3

6/8

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt

1 148 RIZZO MAXIME ESF MEGEVE 1 1
2 195 FLEURANCE LOUISESF PEISEY VALLANDRY 2 2
3 252 CARA LOIC ESF VAL D ISERE 3 3
4 197 BIBOLLET JOSEPH ESF GIETTAZ (LA) 4 4

7/8

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt

1 175 GUIPPONI BARFETY MORGANESF PLAGNE-CENTRE (LA)1 1
2 264 GERACI HUGO ESF VAL D ISERE 4 4
3 140 COLL SEBASTIENESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE2 2
4 144 FONFREDE JEAN-BAPTISTEESF VALMOREL 3 3

8/8

Quart de Finale

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt

1 65 ZECCONI YANN ESF ST LEGER LES MELEZES
2 256 PASQUIER THOMASESF GRAND BORNAND (LE)
3 207 PELLISSIER GABIN ESF VAL THORENS
4 167 COLLOMB-PATTON ENZOESF CLUSAZ (LA)

1/4

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt

1 253 COLLOMB-PATTON LUCASESF CLUSAZ (LA)
2 152 YOUT BAPTISTE ESF MEGEVE
3 147 MATHEX CHARLESESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES
4 112 VERGNAUD ROMAINESF SERRE CHE. VILLENEUVE

2/4

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt

1 165 BRIE LUCA ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE)
2 202 VUILLERMOZ NICOLASESF VAL D ISERE
3 122 GUILBERT ALEXIS ESF TIGNES LE LAC
4 184 ROSTOLAN YOANNESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES

3/4

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt

1 175 GUIPPONI BARFETY MORGANESF PLAGNE-CENTRE (LA)
2 148 RIZZO MAXIME ESF MEGEVE
3 195 FLEURANCE LOUISESF PEISEY VALLANDRY
4 140 COLL SEBASTIENESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE

4/4

Demi Finale

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
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C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
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Finale

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
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C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
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